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1stTeamAllJerry - Nick Steele
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  271.00 16.94 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  416.00 26.00 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE  183.00 11.44 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  220.00 13.75 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  281.00 17.56 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  247.00 15.44 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  117.00 7.31 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  190.00 11.88 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  286.00 17.88 *
Josh Adams RB PHI  74.00 4.63
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  169.00 10.56
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  248.00 15.50
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  211.00 13.19
Mike Evans WR TAM  249.00 15.56
Josh Gordon WR NWE  120.00 7.50

Amari 2600 - Brian Whaley
Dak Prescott QB DAL  273.00 17.06 *
Matt Breida RB SFO  148.00 9.25 *
James Conner RB PIT  250.00 15.63 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  327.00 20.44 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  256.00 16.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  253.00 15.81 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT  105.00 6.56 *
Adam Vinatieri K IND  134.00 8.38 *
Arizona Cardinals D/ST ARI  167.00 10.44 *
Jared Goff QB LAR  301.00 18.81
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  192.00 12.00
James White RB NWE  224.00 14.00
Kenny Golladay WR DET  170.00 10.63
David Njoku TE CLE  115.00 7.19
Harrison Butker K KAN  155.00 9.69

BIMBIM - Kyler Reidhaar
Matt Ryan QB ATL  348.00 21.75 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  189.00 11.81 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE  183.00 11.44 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  135.00 8.44 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  274.00 17.13 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  290.00 18.13 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  226.00 14.13 *
Justin Tucker K BAL  179.00 11.19 *
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  152.00 9.50 *
Tevin Coleman RB ATL  169.00 10.56
Melvin Gordon RB LAC  248.00 15.50
Marquise Goodwin WR SFO  74.00 4.63
Calvin Ridley WR ATL  173.00 10.81
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  95.00 5.94
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  162.00 10.13

Brice Rutledge - Brice Rutledge
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  333.00 20.81 *
Carson Wentz QB PHI  189.00 11.81 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  341.00 21.31 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN  201.00 12.56 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  209.00 13.06 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  202.00 12.63 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI  226.00 14.13 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  148.00 9.25 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  225.00 14.06 *
Gus Edwards RB BAL  88.00 5.50
D'Onta Foreman RB HOU  9.00 0.56
Julian Edelman WR NWE  168.00 10.50
Alshon Jeffery WR PHI  151.00 9.44
Jared Cook TE OAK  163.00 10.19
Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC  192.00 12.00

Calling The Kittle Black - Nick Sutton
Andrew Luck QB IND  318.00 19.88 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  286.00 17.88 *
David Johnson RB ARI  213.00 13.31 *
Spencer Ware RB KAN  62.00 3.88 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  194.00 12.13 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR  122.00 7.63 *
George Kittle TE SFO  218.00 13.63 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  162.00 10.13 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  207.00 12.94 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  127.00 7.94
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  141.00 8.81
Mark Ingram RB NOR  128.00 8.00
Allen Robinson WR CHI  124.00 7.75
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN  160.00 10.00
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  210.00 13.13

Cam Hicks - Cam Hicks
Philip Rivers QB LAC  275.00 17.19 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  105.00 6.56 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR  327.00 20.44 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN  220.00 13.75 *
Mike Evans WR TAM  249.00 15.56 *
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU  126.00 7.88 *
Trey Burton TE CHI  117.00 7.31 *
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU  190.00 11.88 *
Washington Redskins D/ST WAS  178.00 11.13 *
Andy Dalton QB CIN  169.00 10.56
Jordan Howard RB CHI  166.00 10.38
T.J. Yeldon RB JAC  136.00 8.50
Marvin Jones WR DET  96.00 6.00
Jack Doyle TE IND  47.00 2.94
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  210.00 13.13

DeezNuts - Ryan Conley
Andrew Luck QB IND  318.00 19.88 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  302.00 18.88 *
Kenyan Drake RB MIA  168.00 10.50 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  104.00 6.50 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  277.00 17.31 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU  281.00 17.56 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL  125.00 7.81 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  141.00 8.81 *
Chicago Bears D/ST CHI  286.00 17.88 *
James Conner RB PIT  250.00 15.63
Austin Ekeler RB LAC  141.00 8.81
Adrian Peterson RB WAS  172.00 10.75
Stefon Diggs WR MIN  211.00 13.19
Tre'Quan Smith WR NOR  88.00 5.50
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  205.00 12.81

Elementary my dear Watson - Mark Buehler
Ben Roethlisberger QB PIT  333.00 20.81 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  324.00 20.25 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI  192.00 12.00 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307.00 19.19 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  275.00 17.19 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT  247.00 15.44 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  107.00 6.69 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  170.00 10.63 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  196.00 12.25 *
Matt Breida RB SFO  148.00 9.25
Marlon Mack RB IND  166.00 10.38
Josh Gordon WR NWE  120.00 7.50
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  190.00 11.88
Vance McDonald TE PIT  105.00 6.56
New England Patriots D/ST NWE  194.00 12.13
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Goody2shoes - Robert Goody
Drew Brees QB NOR  301.00 18.81 *
Patrick Mahomes QB KAN  416.00 26.00 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  289.00 18.06 *
James White RB NWE  224.00 14.00 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR  253.00 15.81 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  219.00 13.69 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB  103.00 6.44 *
Mason Crosby K GNB  162.00 10.13 *
Houston Texans D/ST HOU  225.00 14.06 *
Alex Collins RB BAL  95.00 5.94
Lamar Miller RB HOU  158.00 9.88
Odell Beckham Jr. WR NYG  194.00 12.13
Tyler Boyd WR CIN  184.00 11.50
Jarvis Landry WR CLE  173.00 10.81
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT  210.00 13.13

Jack, Goff, Merciless, Lee - Andrew McAllister
Jared Goff QB LAR  301.00 18.81 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  270.00 16.88 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  339.00 21.19 *
David Johnson RB ARI  213.00 13.31 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC  209.00 13.06 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN  256.00 16.00 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  245.00 15.31 *
Harrison Butker K KAN  155.00 9.69 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  211.00 13.19 *
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ  126.00 7.88
Aaron Jones RB GNB  153.00 9.56
Rashaad Penny RB SEA  60.00 3.75
George Kittle TE SFO  218.00 13.63
Brett Maher K DAL  150.00 9.38
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  216.00 13.50

Kevin Wakagawa - Kevin Wakagawa
Tom Brady QB NWE  277.00 17.31 *
Russell Wilson QB SEA  286.00 17.88 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  188.00 11.75 *
Mark Ingram RB NOR  128.00 8.00 *
Brandin Cooks WR LAR  202.00 12.63 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL  178.00 11.13 *
Greg Olsen TE CAR  63.00 3.94 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  140.00 8.75 *
Los Angeles Rams D/ST LAR  207.00 12.94 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE  216.00 13.50
Latavius Murray RB MIN  113.00 7.06
T Y Hilton WR IND  204.00 12.75
David Moore WR SEA  83.00 5.19
Jared Cook TE OAK  163.00 10.19
Baltimore Ravens D/ST BAL  237.00 14.81

Midwest Basher - Curt Asmussen
Matt Ryan QB ATL  348.00 21.75 *
Deshaun Watson QB HOU  324.00 20.25 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL  289.00 18.06 *
Lamar Miller RB HOU  158.00 9.88 *
Doug Baldwin WR SEA  115.00 7.19 *
Robert Woods WR LAR  219.00 13.69 *
Rob Gronkowski TE NWE  107.00 6.69 *
Wil Lutz K NOR  170.00 10.63 *
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN  162.00 10.13 *
Kerryon Johnson RB DET  119.00 7.44
Dion Lewis RB TEN  124.00 7.75
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  148.00 9.25
Demaryius Thomas WR HOU  126.00 7.88
Sammy Watkins WR KAN  95.00 5.94
Minnesota Vikings D/ST MIN  216.00 13.50

My balls was hot - Nick Kaylor
Drew Brees QB NOR  301.00 18.81 *
Cam Newton QB CAR  270.00 16.88 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC  105.00 6.56 *
Justin Jackson RB LAC  50.00 3.13 *
Antonio Brown WR PIT  274.00 17.13 *
T Y Hilton WR IND  204.00 12.75 *
Cameron Brate TE TAM  75.00 4.69 *
Brett Maher K DAL  150.00 9.38 *
Buffalo Bills D/ST BUF  210.00 13.13 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM  133.00 8.31
Isaiah Crowell RB NYJ  126.00 7.88
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT  76.00 4.75
Corey Davis WR TEN  150.00 9.38
Adam Humphries WR TAM  147.00 9.19
Austin Hooper TE ATL  125.00 7.81

Mystery Meat - Damon Anderson
Tom Brady QB NWE  277.00 17.31 *
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB  302.00 18.88 *
LeSean McCoy RB BUF  104.00 6.50 *
Sony Michel RB NWE  135.00 8.44 *
Julio Jones WR ATL  275.00 17.19 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA  190.00 11.88 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN  245.00 15.31 *
Sebastian Janikowski K SEA  140.00 8.75 *
Denver Broncos D/ST DEN  196.00 12.25 *
Chris Carson RB SEA  188.00 11.75
Jordan Howard RB CHI  166.00 10.38
Jarvis Landry WR CLE  173.00 10.81
Golden Tate WR PHI  144.00 9.00
Jack Doyle TE IND  47.00 2.94
Philadelphia Eagles D/ST PHI  152.00 9.50

Saquon these nuts - Brian Downing
Mitch Trubisky QB CHI  246.00 15.38 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG  339.00 21.19 *
Derrick Henry RB TEN  187.00 11.69 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR  307.00 19.19 *
Davante Adams WR GNB  277.00 17.31 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN  290.00 18.13 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  190.00 11.88 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR  141.00 8.81 *
Tennessee Titans D/ST TEN  205.00 12.81 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE  231.00 14.44
Aaron Jones RB GNB  153.00 9.56
Amari Cooper WR DAL  178.00 11.13
Jimmy Graham TE GNB  103.00 6.44
Justin Tucker K BAL  179.00 11.19
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC  211.00 13.19

Slot Stuffer - Brandon Reidhaar
Kirk Cousins QB MIN  271.00 16.94 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM  188.00 11.75 *
Dalvin Cook RB MIN  127.00 7.94 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR  341.00 21.31 *
A.J. Green WR CIN  126.00 7.88 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR DEN  160.00 10.00 *
Eric Ebron TE IND  190.00 11.88 *
Stephen Gostkowski K NWE  148.00 9.25 *
Carolina Panthers D/ST CAR  161.00 10.06 *
Peyton Barber RB TAM  133.00 8.31
Dion Lewis RB TEN  124.00 7.75
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN  201.00 12.56
Julian Edelman WR NWE  168.00 10.50
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARI  148.00 9.25
D.J. Moore WR CAR  122.00 7.63

Player, Pos, NFL, Opp, Pts, Avg Pts, Starter
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